BUFA Handdoseringspumpe 1000

Spare Parts List for the Resin Pump

Serial no.

1000-01
1000-02
1000-04
1000-05
1000-06
1000-07
1000-08
1000-09
1000-10
1000-11
1000-12
1000-13
1000-14
1000-15
1000-16
1000-17
1000-18
1000-19
1000-20
1000-21
1000-22
1000-23
1000-26
1000-27
1000-32
1000-33
1000-35
1000-36
1000-37

15.12.2008

Designation

Suction pipe

Suction hose

Suction valve, complete
Valve ball

Spring

Valve housing

Discharge elbow
Discharge valve, complete
Bottom flange

Nut M10

Plain washer 10 mm
Piston head and bottom piece
Piston rings

Piston middel piece
Cylinder

Sealing profile

Upper flange

Toothed rack

Spurwheel

Impeller

O-ring

Crank handle bearing
Mounting

Crank handle
Connectingrod

Drive shaft

Crankarm

Roller shaft

Replacement pump, complete unit

Material

Alu.

PE
PP/glass/stainless steel
Glass 14 mm
Stainless steel

PP

PP
PP/glass/stainless steel
PP

Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Alu.

PTFE / stainless steel
Alu.

Glass

PTFE

PP

Stainless steel
Galvanized steel

PA

Viton

PA

Alu.

Plastic

Galvanized steel
Steel

Galvanized steel
Galvanized steel
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